Other International Non-Scheduled Services August 2020 (a) (c)

Passenger Services

ACROPOLIS AVIATION LTD
AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD
AURIGNY AIR SERVICES
BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
CATREUS AOC LTD

GAMA AVIATION (UK) LTD
LOGANAIR LTD

LONDON EXECUTIVE AVIATION LTD
RVL AVIATION LTD
RYANAIR UK LTD
SAXONAIR CHARTER LTD
TAG AVIATION (UK) LTD
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

TUI AIRWAYS LTD
VOLUXIS LTD

Total Passenger Services

Cargo Only Services

CARGOLOGICAIR LTD
DHL AIR LTD

JOTA AVIATION LTD
TUI AIRWAYS LTD
WEST ATLANTIC UK LTD

Total Cargo Only Services

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

28
220

41

49
21
15
186

1,696
29

2,301

348
838

41

1,233

Stage
Flights

568

732

52
283

16

355

A/C
Hours

35
289

53

67
10
32

20
249
2,394
36

3,203

426
1,212

63

1,711

(b)

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

37
2,108

46
30
20

131

1
34
1,993
114,210
9

118,623

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

525
63,862
186

119

476

20

176

643

38
3,986
18

218
23,681
385,440
393

479,780

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

285
13,718

56
187
10

268
12
2,082

2

77
10,236
341,003
62

367,999

10of2

As
% of
Avail

54.3
21.5

1.6
47.1
39.3
50.0

41.7
31.6
52.2
11.1
35.3
43.2
88.5
15.8

76.7

(b)

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

53

2,780
3,873

33

6,699

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

97
8,993
20

12
146

19
205

432

38
2,014
45,150
31

57,171

41,844
40,581
34

60

619

83,138

Total
(000)

25
1,307

160

870
31,024

33,456

20,483
27,116
17

12

170

47,797

Table 5.3

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail Freight Passenger
(000) (000) (000)
- - 25
- - 1,307
- - 5
- - 19
- - 1
- 3 -
- - 27
- - 1
- - 160
- - 7
- - 870
- 150 30,874
- - 6
- 153 33,303
- 20,483 -
- 27,116 -
- 17 -
- 12 -
- 170 -
- 47,797 -

As
% of
Avail

25.8
14.5

41.7
13.0
25.0
15.8
13.2
14.3
37.0

18.4
43.2
68.7
19.4

58.5

49.0
66.8
50.0
20.0
27.5

57.5



Other International Non-Scheduled Services August 2020 (a) (c)

Grand Total 3,534 1,087 4,914

Total sub-charter operations
performed on behalf of - - -
UK airlines

Total excluding sub-charter
operations performed on 3,534 1,087 4,914
behalf of UK airlines

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM
(b) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)

(c) Excludes passengers and cargo uplifted on sub-charter operations

(d) All International non-scheduled services not covered in table 5.2

118,623

118,623

479,780

479,780

367,999

367,999

20f2

76.7

76.7

6,752

6,752

140,309

140,309

81,253

81,253

Table 5.3 (Continued)

47,950

47,950

33,303

33,303

57.9



